VOLCANO SERIE

MELTING CHEE_ BiNeer Tick SANDWICH

MELTING CHEESE VEGETABLES SANDW/ICH

MELTING CHEESE SWEET CORN SANDWICH
MELTING CHEESE'ARABICA SPECIAL SANDWICH
MELTING CHEESE TANDOOR| SANDWICH
MELTING CHEESE VEG MAKHNI SANDWICH
MELTING CHEESE PANEER MAKHNI SANDWICH

CUCUMBER PAR

CHEESE GARL



LEMON ICED Tgp

STRAWBERRY ICED TgA

LYCHEE LEMON cgp TeA
BLUEBERRY LEMON |¢

RASBERRY éRENADE ICED TEA

CRANBERRY ICED TEA

RED BULL ICED TEA




Onion Capsicum Pizza (Small / Large)
(Onion, Tomato, Green Chilly & Coriander)
Baby Corn Mushroom Pizza

(Baby Corn and Mushroom)

Cheese Garlic Pizza

(Garlic and Cheese)

Tandoori Pizza

(Paneer, Capsicum, Onion and Tomato)
Macaroni Pizza

(Cheese and Macaroni)

Mexican Pizza
Arabica Special Pizza

Tomato Corn Pizza

139/- | 189/-
139/- | 189/-
139/ | 189/-
169/- | 209/-
139/ | 189)-
139/- | 189/-

169/- | 209/
13%/- | 189/-




strawberry Lime Soda

Soda Fountain
Green Apple S0da
Blueberry Lime Soda
Masala Lemonade
Juicy Cherry Soda
Naughty watermel
Mango Fraise
Virgin Mojito

on Soda

Almond Lemonade

Pomegranate Soda
Mega Double Delight
Green Apple Sparkling

m.:m.m: Apple Mohito .
Mixed Fruit Golgappa

Mineral Water
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129/-
129/-
112/-
120/-

. 129/-
44T
134/-
a31/-
136/-
141/~

L1537
1371-
20/-




85.00
99.00
99.00

112.00
99.00

115.00
99.00
104.00
99.00
129.00

59.00
59.00

59.00
GO/BUTTER SCOTCH)

CHOCOLATE SYRUP

FLAVOURED SCOOP
ANILLA/CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/PINEAPPLE /MAN




BOWL SUNDAE
WARM BROWNIE SUNDAE

FRUIT BLISS
SIZZLING BROWNIE

DARK PASSION

OREO MONSTER SUNDAE
COOKIES SUNDAES

ARABICA FUSION SUNDAES
MIXED FRUITS SUNDAE
STRAWBERRY WAFFLES SUNDAES
CHOCO WAFFLES SUNDAES







CAPPUCCINO (REGULAR)
CAPPUCCINO (GRANDE)
CAPPUCCINO (KiNG)

CAFE LATTE (REGULAR)
CAFE LATTE (GRANDE)
CAFE LATTE (KING)
COFFEE MOCHA
CHOCOLATE cAPPUCCING
MYSORE CAPPUCCING
AZTEC

ETHIOPIAN

FLAVOURED CAPPUCCING
HOT CHOCOLATE

FLAVOURED CAFE LATTE
(HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, IRISH, ¥ CHOICE)
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110.00
13&0[}
140,0n
120.00
135,09
145 g
144,09
147 090
155.00
167.00

" 167.00
L 137.00

1147.00
8456.00

AMTER |
ETHJEEUNG L
GREEN TEA
LEMON TEA
HONEY GINGE

|

GINGER TEA
(ESAR TN
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& ARABICA OVERLOADED SEx

JAGNUM UPSIDE DOWN
JOLTEN BROWNIE SHAKE

NUTELLA SHAKE

KISS ME BABY

BELGIUM AFFAIRS

SWISS KISS

THE BIG 'O!

KITTY KATTY
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Cheese Corn Triangles
Veggie Pizza Pocket
Cheese Jalapeno Poppers
Potato Cheese Shots
Veggie Fingers
Panner Pakoda
Veg Pakoda

Hara Bhara Kabab

Z et eqece

Timing : 07.00pm onwards (Evening)
Regular | King

Paneer Tikka 175/- \ 270I-
Achari Paneer Tikka 200/- \ 310I-
Hariyali Paneer Tikka 189/- | 290I/-
Malai Paneer Tikka 205/- | 315/
Pudina Paneer Tikka 186/- \ 285/
Tandoori Platter 2311- \ 35
Tandoori Mashroom 147/- \ 21

Soya Chaap A731- \ 1€




Schezwan Onion Uttapam

(vttappam spreaded with spicy schezwan paste &
topped with veg masala roasted in butter)
Cheese Tomato Uttapam

Ty (Uttappam topped with tomato and
~L_ cheese roasted in butter)

Wi Cheese Uttapam
“"T‘; (Uttappam topped with cheese and roasted in butter)
&3 Onion Tomato Uttapam

=3 (Uttappam topped with chopped onions, tomato
| & roasted in butter)

|~ Capsicum Corn Uttapam
=8 (Uttappam topped with sweet corn & capsicum
=@ and roasted with butter)
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'_ Schezwan Plain Dosa
' (Dosa spreaded with spicy chilli pnste}

Schezwan Masala Dosa
(Dosa spread masala with spicy schazwﬂn p-d’

Schezwan Cheese Dosa
~ (Dosa topped with capsicum, green chlillxr

2 Cheese Masala Dosa
- (Dosa with aloo masala and gurmshed

==+ Butter Plain Dosa
' (Dosa loaded with butter)

Butter Masala Dosa
L (Dosa loaded with butter and served with special ulQQL =N y

b 18
Onion Masala Dosa :
(Dosa roasted in butter served with special aloo masala and ¢

Idli Sambhar

Fried Idli
Schezwan Fried Idli



S

Virgin Pina Colada
Orange Strawberry

j Almond Lemonade
t Cold & Blue
; Cold & Red '
b Apple Cinnamon

~ Blended Tiranga
Blackcurrant Yogurt
= Sunrise Granade

Green Cooler _
Bisleri Vedica Natural Mountain Water




Veg. Cheese Grilled Sandwich

(Cheese, Vegetable)
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
(Classic Paneer in Form Sandwich)

Cheese Corn Sandwich
Aloo Masala Sandwich
Grilled Jumbo Sandwich

Russian Sandwich
Arabica Special Sandwich

Veg. Club Sandwich
~ Veg Mix Sandwich

' Cheese Garlic Bread
Masala Garlic Bread




_"‘

Onion Capsicum Pizza (Small / Large)
. (Onion, Tomato, Green Chilly & Coricnder)
- * - Baby Corn Mushroom Fizlu :
{Bab',r Corn and Mufhroorn)

‘ Cheese Garlic Pizza
] |1 (Garlic and Cheese)

' Tandoori Pizza :
" (Paneer, Capsicum, Onion and Tomato)

— T Macaroni Pizza
BT (Cheese and Macaroni)
Mexican Pizza

] Arabica Special Pizza
" 4 * Tomato Corn Pizza

[




